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OEM Reference

KIA 0KO0Y13323Z
KIA 0K0Y23323Z
KIA 0K20A3323z
KIA 0K23933237
KIA 0K2A23323Z
KIA 0K2A23323ZA
KIA 0K2A23323ZB
KIA 0K2A33323ZB
KIA 0K2A33323ZA
KIA 0K2A43323Z
KIA 0K2Y13323z
KIA 0K2Y33323ZA
KIA 0K2Y33323Z
KIA OK2Y33323ZA

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

METZGER
REMSA
REMSA
BOSCH
BOSCH

ATE

ICER
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
NK

NK
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
QUINTON HAZELL
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
MAGNETI MARELLI
A.B.S.

MGA

REMSA
REMSA
AUGROS
BENDIX
JURID

JURID

050202
050202
050202
0986424348
0986424348
13046059232
181185
2108802
2108802
223501
223519
250202
250202
250222
250222
2919
355008241
355008241
363700201133
36886

383

50202
50202
55505572
572388B
572388J
572388J
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